
CAPRICORNUS

CORONA AUSTRALIS

GRUS

MICROSCOPIUM

PISCIS AUSTRINUS

SAGITTARIUS

SCUTUM

4 Mar 2000
May

Jun

Jul

Aug

714

21

287

1421

Sargas

Nunki

Sadalsuud

Dabih

Nashira

Albali

Rukbat

M6

M25

NGC6281

M23

M11

M8

IC4703

M17

M20

M55

NGC6604

M30

NGC6425

M70

NGC6356

M69

NGC7009

NGC6396

M75

NGC6355

NGC6558

VdB 120

NGC6649

NGC6539

Hickson 90

VdB 114

VdB 122

The path of 71P/Clark starting on 4 Mar 2000
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Date Mag

2000 Mar 30 11.1

2000 May 1 10.2

2000 May 8 10.1

2000 Jul 1 10.1

2000 Aug 5 11.1

2000 Aug 27 12.2
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